
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 1 of 9

MORNING ROUTES:

Friendly High

BUS 684
08:38 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

BUS 871
06:42 AM Van Buren Dr & Old Fort Rd

06:44 AM 12600 Old Fort Rd

06:46 AM 12202 Old Fort Rd

06:47 AM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

06:48 AM 11818 Old Fort Rd

06:50 AM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr

06:51 AM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

06:53 AM OLD FORT RD @ THORNTON DR

06:56 AM Frontier Ct & Old Fort Rd

BUS 872
06:49 AM 11101 FORT WASHINGTON RD

06:51 AM 10904 Livingston Rd

06:58 AM 11531 Old Fort Rd

07:00 AM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

07:03 AM 12205 Old Fort Rd

BUS 873
06:44 AM Lee Rd & Thomas Rd

06:48 AM Folk Dr & Old Fort Rd & Valley View Dr

06:49 AM Aragona Blvd & N Star Dr

06:52 AM Skipjack Dr & Old Drummer Boy La

06:54 AM Gunpowder Dr & Split Rock Ln

07:00 AM Gunpowder Dr & Old Drummer Boy Ln

07:01 AM John Paul Jones Ave & Old Musket Ln

07:03 AM 10904 Indian Head Hwy

BUS 874
06:42 AM 10200 Old Fort Rd

06:47 AM 9924 Old Fort Rd

06:48 AM 9907 Old Fort Rd

06:52 AM Broadview Rd & Old Fort Rd

06:54 AM OLD PALMER RD AND BEATRICE CT

06:57 AM OLD PALMER RD @ ENTRANCE TO HARBOR PLACE APTS

07:01 AM HUNTERS MILL AVE AND LITTLE STONE DR

BUS 876
06:14 AM 12601 Livingston Rd

06:18 AM 13000 Monroe Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 2 of 9

06:23 AM TAYLOR AVE AND CHALFONT AVE

06:27 AM CHALFONT AVE AND VENANGO RD

06:32 AM 12506 Livingston Rd

06:35 AM 11538 Old Fort Rd

06:38 AM 11901 Gallahan Rd

BUS 877
06:57 AM POLING AVE AND CALTOR LA

07:01 AM DANIA DR AND CALTOR LA

07:07 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

BUS 880
06:49 AM E Tantallon Dr & Proxmire Dr

06:51 AM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

06:56 AM River Forest Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

06:57 AM ARROW PARK DR AND TANTALLON DR W

BUS 884
06:58 AM Bonhill Dr & Bricker Dr

07:00 AM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

07:03 AM Lenfant Dr & Lismore Dr

07:08 AM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

07:09 AM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

07:16 AM Surrey Circle Dr & W Tantallon Dr

BUS 884
06:58 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

BUS 888
06:46 AM Old Piscataway Rd & Livingston Rd (near home @ 12309)

06:51 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

06:53 AM Asbury Dr & E Tantallon Dr

06:57 AM Lampton Ln & Lira Dr

06:59 AM Asbury Dr & Parkton St

BUS 889
06:50 AM 10925 Indian Head Hwy

06:53 AM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

07:00 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

07:02 AM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

BUS 890
06:46 AM COLDWATER DR AND PENDLETON ST

06:49 AM COLFAX DR AND COLDWATER DR

06:51 AM 13100 Piscataway Dr

06:53 AM 13000 Piscataway Dr

06:55 AM Jackson Dr & Jefferson Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 3 of 9

06:59 AM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

07:02 AM Van Buren Dr & Washington Ln

BUS 892
06:27 AM GEENA NICOLE DR AND ETHAN THOMAS DR

06:34 AM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

06:40 AM OAKLAWN RD AND OAKDALE ST

BUS 893
07:11 AM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

BUS 893
06:38 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

06:39 AM 3100 TUCKER RD

06:42 AM Capri Dr & Hempstead Dr

06:44 AM Bock Rd & Hempstead Dr

06:46 AM 2926 TUCKER RD

06:47 AM 2900 Tucker Rd

06:49 AM RIDGEVALE AVE AND TUCKER RD

06:53 AM 2511 Tucker Rd

07:04 AM Rose Marie Dr & Tucker Rd

BUS 894
06:54 AM Allentown Rd & Joselle Ct

06:55 AM Allentown Rd & Comet Dr

06:58 AM Bernard Dr & Ladd Ave

07:00 AM PATS LA AND ALLENTOWN RD

BUS 896
06:57 AM Allentown Rd & Lucille Dr

07:00 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND ALDERTON AVE

07:03 AM TESTWAY AVE AND DORIS DR

BUS 896
06:33 AM Bock Rd & Holly Dr

06:36 AM KINGSWAY RD AND BELLEFIELD AVE

06:41 AM Bock Rd & Steuben Ave

BUS 897
06:38 AM Palmer Rd & Potomac Heights Dr @ METRO STOP TOP

06:41 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

BUS 898
06:30 AM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

06:32 AM RIVERVIEW RD AND BROAD CREEK DR( COMPLIANCE CG18)

06:33 AM RIVERVIEW RD AND GATES DR

06:34 AM 10941 Riverview Rd

06:39 AM Riverview Rd & Swan Creek Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 4 of 9

06:40 AM Firth of Lorne Cir & Riverview Rd

06:49 AM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

06:52 AM MAHER DR AND AMER DR

06:57 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

06:58 AM Autumnwood Ln & Fort Washington Rd & Lourdes Dr

06:59 AM Fort Washington Rd & Syria Ct

07:01 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

BUS C07
06:14 AM 1466 KAREN BLVD

06:27 AM 3807 Walters Ln

06:44 AM 1114 Kennebec St

06:55 AM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

BUS F62
05:59 AM 13105 Larkhall Cir

06:02 AM 703 KINGS LA

06:15 AM 101 BIDDLE RD

06:25 AM 18216 Merino Dr

06:36 AM 16504 Anegada Dr

06:41 AM 16310 Addison Patent Ln

06:43 AM 15733 Livingston Rd

06:47 AM 1103 Strausberg St

06:56 AM 15113 S JENKINS CT

BUS F63
06:40 AM 6100 Accokeek Rd

06:56 AM 3002 SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

07:01 AM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

07:07 AM 2204 Herring Creek Dr

07:10 AM 1609 Saint James Rd

07:17 AM 1616 Taylor Ave

BUS F64
06:44 AM 1210 PALMER RD

06:47 AM 8690 Devon Hills Dr

06:55 AM 6713 Livingston Rd

07:05 AM Oak Ln & Oxon Hill Rd

BUS T64
05:43 AM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

06:26 AM 9900 RAINTREE WAY

07:01 AM 12600 New Relief Ter

07:04 AM 6913 Savannah Pkwy

07:12 AM 7203 AUTUMN BLAZE CT

07:21 AM 6905 DUNNIGAN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 5 of 9

BUS T65
06:37 AM 8522 Schultz Rd

06:42 AM 7851 MALCOLM RD

06:47 AM 5902 Cloverleaf Ave

06:55 AM 4539 Natahala Dr

07:06 AM Flam St & Webster Ln

07:07 AM 7709 Nolan Ln

BUS T68
06:31 AM 10411 Thrift Rd

06:34 AM 11002 BIRCH WAY

06:46 AM 10909 SIR PAUL PL

07:05 AM 3608 Fallstone Ct

07:11 AM 3736 Stonesboro Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 6 of 9

Friendly High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 871
02:24 PM 10325 Old Fort Rd

02:26 PM OLD FORT RD @ THORNTON DR

02:31 PM 11818 Old Fort Rd

02:32 PM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

02:33 PM 12202 Old Fort Rd

02:34 PM 12205 OLD FORT RD

02:36 PM 12600 Old Fort Rd

02:53 PM Van Buren Dr & Old Fort Rd

BUS 872
02:26 PM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

02:27 PM 11531 Old Fort Rd

02:30 PM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

02:34 PM Christopher Ln & Split Rock Ln

02:40 PM 11101 FORT WASHINGTON RD

02:42 PM 10904 Livingston Rd

BUS 873
02:28 PM 11538 Old Fort Rd

02:30 PM OLD FORT RD AND TRAFALGAR DR

02:32 PM Folk Dr & Old Fort Rd & Valley View Dr

02:37 PM Frontier Ct & Old Fort Rd

02:38 PM 10905 Old Fort Rd

02:42 PM JOHN PAUL JONES AVE AND OLD MUSKET LA

02:45 PM 10904 Indian Head Hwy

BUS 874
02:29 PM HUNTERS MILL AVE AND LITTLE STONE DR

02:33 PM OLD PALMER RD @ ENTRANCE TO HARBOR PLACE APTS

02:35 PM OLD PALMER RD AND BEATRICE CT

02:39 PM Broadview Rd & Old Fort Rd

02:44 PM 9907 Old Fort Rd

02:48 PM 9919 OLD Fort Rd

02:50 PM 10200 Old Fort Rd

03:01 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

BUS 875
02:31 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

02:35 PM Palmer Rd & Potomac Heights Dr @ METRO STOP TOP

BUS 876
02:33 PM TAYLOR AVE AND CHALFONT AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 7 of 9

02:37 PM CHALFONT AVE AND VENANGO RD

02:46 PM 13000 Monroe Ave

02:50 PM 12601 Livingston Rd

02:51 PM 12506 Livingston Rd

02:52 PM 11901 Gallahan Rd

BUS 877
02:26 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

02:30 PM DANIA DR AND CALTOR LA

02:35 PM POLING AVE AND CALTOR LA

BUS 880
02:25 PM Gunpowder Dr & Old Drummer Boy Ln

02:31 PM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

02:37 PM ARROW PARK DR AND TANTALLON DR W

02:38 PM River Forest Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

BUS 884
02:13 PM Surrey Circle Dr & W Tantallon Dr

02:20 PM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

02:22 PM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

02:27 PM Lenfant Dr & Lismore Dr

02:32 PM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

02:34 PM Bonhill Dr & Bricker Dr

BUS 884
03:00 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

BUS 885
02:29 PM Doris Dr & Nancy Ln

02:30 PM Doris Dr & Testway Ave

BUS 886
02:30 PM Bock Rd & Holly Dr

02:32 PM Bock Rd & Steuben Ave

02:36 PM KINGSWAY RD AND BELLEFIELD AVE

BUS 886
02:51 PM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

BUS 889
02:35 PM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

02:38 PM 10925 Indian Head Hwy

02:42 PM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

02:45 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

02:47 PM Fort Washington Rd & Syria Ct

02:49 PM Autumnwood Ln & Fort Washington Rd & Lourdes Dr

02:54 PM Van Buren Dr & Washington Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 8 of 9

BUS 890
02:34 PM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

02:36 PM Jackson Dr & Jefferson Rd

02:42 PM COLDWATER DR AND PENDLETON ST

02:45 PM COLFAX DR AND COLDWATER DR

02:47 PM 13000 Piscataway Dr

BUS 892
02:30 PM OAKLAWN RD AND OAKDALE ST

02:38 PM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

02:47 PM GEENA NICOLE DR AND ETHAN THOMAS DR

BUS 893
02:29 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

02:30 PM 3100 TUCKER RD

02:33 PM 8320 Bock Rd

02:35 PM 8222 Bock Rd

02:39 PM Bock Rd & Hempstead Dr

02:40 PM 8119 Bock Rd

02:44 PM 2926 TUCKER RD

02:46 PM 2900 Tucker Rd

02:48 PM 2511 Tucker Rd

02:54 PM RIDGEVALE AVE AND TUCKER RD

02:57 PM TUCKER RD AND ROSE MARIE DR

02:59 PM Allentown Rd & Lucille Dr

03:01 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND ALDERTON AVE

BUS 894
02:29 PM PATS LA AND ALLENTOWN RD

02:35 PM Bernard Dr & Ladd Ave

02:37 PM Allentown Rd & Comet Dr

BUS 895
02:32 PM Lampton Ln & Lira Dr

02:33 PM E Tantallon Dr & Proxmire Dr

02:35 PM Asbury Dr & Parkton St

02:37 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

02:40 PM Asbury Dr & E Tantallon Dr

BUS 898
02:31 PM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

02:33 PM MAHER DR AND AMER DR

02:36 PM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

02:41 PM Firth of Lorne Cir & Riverview Rd

02:43 PM Riverview Rd & Swan Creek Rd

02:48 PM 10941 Riverview Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 9 of 9

02:49 PM RIVERVIEW RD AND GATES DR

02:51 PM RIVERVIEW RD AND BROAD CREEK DR( COMPLIANCE CG18)

02:52 PM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

02:59 PM Old Piscataway Rd & Livingston Rd (near home @ 12309)

BUS 901
06:44 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr


